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> TRAMPOLINO

Pos
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Atleta

RUOZI CAMILLA
ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
GOZZI GRACE
CARUCCI ILARY
DAOLIO GIORGIA
BIANCO YADIRA
CRETA VERONICA
VEZZANI GIULIA
ALBANO VALENTINA
CAMUNCOLI ILARIA
MORALE VALENTINA
DE SIMONE MELISSA
PONZIO ERIKA

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos
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Atleta

GOZZI GRACE
VEZZANI GIULIA
CRETA VERONICA
RUOZI CAMILLA
DAOLIO GIORGIA
ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
CAMUNCOLI ILARIA
BIANCO YADIRA
CARUCCI ILARY
PONZIO ERIKA

> PARALLELE

Pos
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Atleta

RUOZI CAMILLA
CRETA VERONICA
CARUCCI ILARY
GOZZI GRACE
CAMUNCOLI ILARIA
DAOLIO GIORGIA
BIANCO YADIRA
VEZZANI GIULIA
PONZIO ERIKA

> TRAVE

UTENTE GENERICO
GAF E GAM INDIVIDUALE

Data Nascita
23/02/2006
14/05/2006
18/08/2006
23/05/2007
01/05/2007
02/05/2007
25/11/2007
06/08/2007
17/11/2006
24/09/2007
17/12/2007
12/11/2007
08/02/2007

Data Nascita
18/08/2006
06/08/2007
25/11/2007
23/02/2006
01/05/2007
14/05/2006
24/09/2007
02/05/2007
23/05/2007
08/02/2007

Data Nascita
23/02/2006
25/11/2007
23/05/2007
18/08/2006
24/09/2007
01/05/2007
02/05/2007
06/08/2007
08/02/2007

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP CcOMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE!
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE!¢

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE!¢
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE(

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE¢
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE¢

11/02/2019 09:08 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
15,100
15,000
15,000
15,000
14,900
14,900
14,900
14,800
14,700
14,600
14,600
14,400

0,000

Punti
15,300
15,000
14,900
14,800
14,600
14,500
14,500
14,200
14,000

0,000

Punti
14,500
14,400
14,200
14,100
14,100
14,000
14,000
13,900

0,000
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Atleta

RUOZI CAMILLA
MORALE VALENTINA
VEZZANI GIULIA
ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
ALBANO VALENTINA
DE SIMONE MELISSA
GOZZl GRACE
CARUCCI ILARY
CAMUNCOLI ILARIA
BIANCO YADIRA
DAOLIO GIORGIA
CRETA VERONICA
PONZIO ERIKA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos
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Atleta

GOZZI GRACE
MORALE VALENTINA
CARUCCI ILARY
RUOZI CAMILLA
ALBANO VALENTINA
BIANCO YADIRA
CRETA VERONICA

DE SIMONE MELISSA
VEZZANI GIULIA
ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
DAOLIO GIORGIA
CAMUNCOLI ILARIA
PONZIO ERIKA

Data Nascita
23/02/2006
17/12/2007
06/08/2007
14/05/2006
17/11/2006
12/11/2007
18/08/2006
23/05/2007
24/09/2007
02/05/2007
01/05/2007
25/11/2007
08/02/2007

Data Nascita
18/08/2006
17/12/2007
23/05/2007
23/02/2006
17/11/2006
02/05/2007
25/11/2007
12/11/2007
06/08/2007
14/05/2006
01/05/2007
24/09/2007
08/02/2007

UTENTE GENERICO
GAF E GAM INDIVIDUALE

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE(
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE(

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE!
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RE(

11/02/2019 09:08 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
14,700
14,600
14,400
14,200
13,800
13,800
13,700
13,600
13,300
12,900
12,800
11,800

0,000

Punti
14,600
14,400
14,300
14,100
14,100
14,100
14,000
13,900
13,700
13,600
13,500
13,400

0,000



